
 

NOTICE INVITING RFQ-cum-RFP 

              Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority (UPEIDA) invites 

technical and financial proposals from interested parties for ‘Selection of a consultant for 

comprehensive EIA and EMP, Environmental Clearance and Forest Clearance for UP Defence 

Industrial Corridor Project’.  

 

S.no. Description Date/details 

1. Issue of RFQ-cum-RFP document on the e-

tender portal https://etender.up.nic.in 

29/05/2020 

2. Non-refundable cost of RFQ-cum-RFP 
document (on or before the Bid 
Submission date).  

Rs. 5,900 (inclusive of GST) 

Payable through RTGS/NEFT in the 

Account of UPEIDA  

(Bank Name- Union Bank of India; 

Account No- 381502010108457;  

IFSC-  UBIN0538159). 

3. Refundable Proposal Security on or before 

the Bid Submission date) 

Rs. 50,000/- 

Payable through RTGS/NEFT in the 

Account of UPEIDA  

(Bank Name- Union Bank of India; 

Account No- 381502010108457;  

IFSC-  UBIN0538159). 

4. Online Bid submission End Date 13/06/2020 upto 1300 hrs  

5. Physical Submission of (i) Hard copy of 

Technical Proposal (ii) proof of payment 

of online Document Fee (iii) proof of 

payment of online Proposal Security. 

15/06/2020 upto 1400 hrs 

6. Presentations by Applicants and opening 

of Technical Proposals 

15/06/2020 at 1530 hrs 

7. Announcement of shortlist and online 

Opening of Financial e-bids 

To be announced later 

8. Bid Validity period 120 Days 

 

 
Chief Executive Officer, UPEIDA 

Paryatan Bhawan, C-13, Vipin Khand, 
Gomti Nagar, Lucknow – 226010 Uttar Pradesh 

e-mail: upeida2@gmail.com, web site: www.upeida.org 
phone: 0522 2307542/2307592 

 

 
 

Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority 
2nd Floor, Paryatan Bhawan,  C-13, Vipin Khand,  Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 

 

0522-2307542/2307592 Fax-0522-4013560 
email-upeida2@gmail.com                 web-http://upeida.org 

https://etender.up.nic.in/
mailto:upeida2@gmail.com
http://www.upeida.org/
mailto:email-upeida2@gmail.comweb-http://upeida.org

